
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Herman JANSSEN
TROL
Omloop : H. Masters C
Afstand : 3220m
Tijd : 0:45:07 (14'01"/km)

6/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christian STOFFELS 0:31:00
2. Guido TIMMERS 0:32:58
3. Peter DEWULF 0:34:36

1. 154 00:02:33 211m 12'05"/km
2. 153 00:02:21 00:04:54 136m 17'17"/km
3. 141 00:02:56 00:07:50 260m 11'17"/km
4. 138 00:02:51 00:10:41 209m 13'38"/km
5. 135 00:03:41 00:14:22 263m 14'00"/km
6. 132 00:03:11 00:17:33 142m 22'25"/km
7. 123 00:03:00 00:20:33 272m 11'02"/km
8. 116 00:04:43 00:25:16 345m 13'40"/km
9. 115 00:03:34 00:28:50 218m 16'22"/km

10. 113 00:02:25 00:31:15 166m 14'33"/km
11. 110 00:04:07 00:35:22 250m 16'28"/km
12. 107 00:03:33 00:38:55 191m 18'35"/km
13. 102 00:03:08 00:42:03 290m 10'48"/km
14. 101 00:00:53 00:42:56 77m 11'28"/km
15. 170 00:01:25 00:44:21 76m 18'38"/km
16. 999 00:00:46 00:45:07 79m 9'42"/km
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